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CaM arah W illiam s264
EDGE Gymnastics

9.875 9.375 9.8009.425 38.475
1 3 3 1 1 

1 

Ba iley S troud1491
JPAC

9.375 9.700 9.5758.875 37.525
4 1 9T 3 2 

2 

Jaz lynn Chism1214
Midwest Elite

9.625 9.500 9.6508.500 37.275
2 2 12 2 3 

3 

Leah Danie lson1385
Activ e

8.950 9.300 9.3759.250 36.875
15 5 4 6T 4 

4 

Lexi Ca ffa ll1276
Desert Dev ils

9.075 9.225 9.5008.825 36.625
9T 6 11 5 5 

5 

M olly V ande lune1747
Emerge A cademy

9.125 8.475 9.5509.225 36.375
6T 11 5 4 6 

6 

Lily Ca ranci478
CGI

9.100 8.650 9.1009.175 36.025
8 10 6 12 7 

7 

Cady Gaum ont1284
Desert Dev ils

9.075 9.325 9.1258.450 35.975
10T 4 13 10T 8 

8 

Ruthie  W ehrung1654
SPEARFISH

9.125 8.000 9.2009.475 35.800
7T 16 2 9 9 

9 

Pa ige  M cA lenney506
CGI

9.000 8.675 8.7258.950 35.350
11T 9 8 16 10 

10 

Em ily S abers914
Just Jym

8.700 8.975 9.1258.375 35.175
21 7 15T 11T 11 

11 

Peyton Pech1319
Aspire

9.450 7.850 9.3758.150 34.825
3 18 17 7T 12 

12 

Lily T isda le888
C renshaws

8.850 8.350 8.3758.375 33.950
16T 12 16T 22 13 

13 

T aylor  S anders1746
Emerge A cademy

9.000 7.725 8.4507.675 32.850
12T 19 18 21 14 

14 

Gabby Lo i1082
JET Gymnastics

9.325 7.400 8.8506.550 32.125
5 22 26 14 15 

15 

A liana  DeS arno801
FGC

8.550 7.425 8.5257.550 32.050
22 21 19 19 16 

16 

S ienna  He ize r1215
Midwest Elite

8.825 8.025 8.1756.425 31.450
19 15 27 25 17 

17 

Le ila  T ensuan1302
Desert Dev ils

8.850 0.000 9.3509.150 27.350
17T 23T 7 8 18 

18 

Ka te  Guthr ie622
Orlando Metro Gyms

0.000 8.750 8.2758.875 25.900
24T 8 10T 23 19 

19 

Quincey M cCoy507
CGI

9.000 7.650 9.0000.000 25.650
13T 20 29T 13 20 

20 

Kara lyn Key1217
Midwest Elite

8.975 0.000 8.7757.500 25.250
14 24T 20T 15 21 

21 

Annika  Jess ie1216
Midwest Elite

8.750 0.000 8.2005.600 22.550
20 25T 28 24 22 

22 

Elizabe th Binford471
CGI

0.000 7.950 8.6000.000 16.550
25T 17 30T 18 23 

23 

Cora  Ca rde llino1213
Midwest Elite

8.500 0.000 0.0007.500 16.000
23 26T 21T 26T 24 

24 
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Pres ley W illiam s313
MBG

0.000 8.100 0.0007.200 15.300
26T 13T 23 27T 25 

25 

T a lynn-Rae  Ga llegos1405
AGA

0.000 0.000 8.5006.650 15.150
27* 27T 25 20 26T

26T

Libby T obias1327
Aspire

0.000 8.100 0.0007.050 15.150
28* 14T 24 28T 27T

27T

Cam bry Haynes1760
5280 North

0.000 0.000 0.0009.550 9.550
29T 28T 1 29T 28 

28 

A lexis  V asquez460
Capita l

8.850 0.000 0.0000.000 8.850
18T 29T 31T 30T 29 

29 

Lanaya  S nide r521
CGI

0.000 0.000 8.6250.000 8.625
30T 30T 32T 17 30 

30 

S hi'eana  Ha ll967
CO  Aeria ls

0.000 0.000 0.0008.425 8.425
31T 31T 14 31T 31 

31 

M eredith S hin1224
Midwest Elite

0.000 0.000 0.0007.375 7.375
32T 32T 22 32T 32 

32 

De lilah Zepeda-Orth194
5280 North

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
33T 33T 33T 33T 33 

33 
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C j Keuneke1386
Activ e

9.400 9.800 9.8509.375 38.425
16 1 5T 1T 1 

1 

M cKenna  Carnes i479
CGI

9.800 9.275 9.7759.400 38.250
2 15T 4 3T 2 

2 

Lucie  Kirchner1480
JPAC

9.675 9.525 9.7259.000 37.925
3 3T 18 5 3 

3 

S a rah M oraw1262
Champion USA

9.650 9.275 9.4259.500 37.850
4T 16T 2T 25T 4 

4 

Kyen M ayhew1295
Desert Dev ils

9.825 8.600 9.8509.375 37.650
1 45T 6T 2T 5 

5 

Chloe  Cohen122
5280 North

8.975 9.625 9.7759.100 37.475
54T 2 16 4T 6 

6 

Jane  Boyle1274
Desert Dev ils

9.225 9.175 9.7009.175 37.275
31T 19T 12 6 7T

7T

Leah Pa rton1745
Emerge A cademy

9.375 9.300 9.2259.375 37.275
17T 11T 7T 49T 8T

8T

M ade line  Kom oroski548
Northstars

9.325 9.425 9.3009.075 37.125
23 8 17 38T 9 

9 

M iki Ader into1270
Desert Dev ils

9.550 9.225 9.4758.850 37.100
6 18 27T 21 10 

10 

M are li M ulle r809
FGC

9.500 8.700 9.4509.275 36.925
8T 41T 10 22T 11 

11 

Ca itlin M cW illiam s1343
Incline Gymnastics

9.125 9.300 9.4258.875 36.725
41T 12T 25T 26T 12 

12 

Anya  T urner526
CGI

9.150 9.000 9.6758.750 36.575
38T 26T 31 7T 13T

13T

Lisa  S ze ibe rt1493
JPAC

9.525 9.150 9.3008.600 36.575
7 22T 37 39T 14T

14T

Kara  Houghton495
CGI

9.050 8.825 9.5009.125 36.500
49T 37T 15 14T 15 

15 

R iley M arr1004
CO  Aeria ls

8.575 9.350 9.4009.150 36.475
86 9 13T 28T 16 

16 

Gw ende lyn Cantu1310
Aspire

8.600 9.525 9.2508.925 36.300
83T 4T 22T 45T 17 

17 

A lina  Danilchenko606
Orlando Metro Gyms

9.100 8.350 9.5009.300 36.250
44T 52T 8T 15T 18 

18 

Aubrey Krohnfe ldt1292
Desert Dev ils

9.350 8.900 9.1258.825 36.200
20T 32T 29T 53T 19 

19 

Kayla  Pa rdue1387
Activ e

9.475 8.950 9.5008.250 36.175
11T 28T 58T 16T 20 

20 

Jae lyn S te tz383
TNT

9.450 8.850 9.5008.350 36.150
13T 36 54T 17T 21T

21T

M ackenz ie  Pa tr ice lli1221
Midwest Elite

9.500 8.075 9.3759.200 36.150
9T 61T 11 30T 22T

22T

A lisha  Anderson466
CGI

9.375 8.950 9.3258.500 36.150
18T 29T 38T 36T 23T

23T

Cady Dupliss is1260
Champion USA

9.350 9.300 9.1008.375 36.125
21T 13T 49T 57T 24 

24 
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Kr is tina  S hchennikova172
5280 North

8.875 9.100 9.6758.425 36.075
66 24 44T 8T 25T

25T

R iley Him es626
Orlando Metro Gyms

9.275 8.900 9.5008.400 36.075
26T 33T 46T 18T 26T

26T

A lexandra  Routs is1613
Precizion 509

9.450 9.525 8.3508.725 36.050
14T 5T 32T 86 27 

27 

Cam pbe ll Ea r ley860
C renshaws

9.350 9.475 9.5007.650 35.975
22T 6 81T 19T 28 

28 

Addisyn Hofse th207
A IM A thle t ics

9.650 8.500 9.4508.250 35.850
5T 48T 59T 23T 29T

29T

Ana liah S o lor io1353
Incline Gymnastics

8.850 9.150 9.1258.725 35.850
67T 23T 33T 54T 30T

30T

S ydnie  W hipple1559
MW G

9.275 9.175 8.8508.500 35.800
27T 20T 39T 73 31 

31 

V iviana  Cam puzano1309
Aspire

8.800 8.400 9.5008.975 35.675
76* 50T 19 20T 32T

32T

Kayla  Knudson718
Premier Gymnastics

9.000 8.200 9.3259.150 35.675
53 56T 14T 37T 33T

33T

Gabby Pie rce1322
Aspire

8.800 9.175 9.2258.475 35.675
75* 21T 41T 50T 34T

34T

Genae  Danie l1470
JPAC

9.500 7.800 9.3758.950 35.625
10T 75T 20T 31T 35 

35 

Pa tr ic ia  M ills808
FGC

9.175 8.050 9.4258.850 35.500
34T 63 28T 27T 36 

36 

Kam ille  Za r lengo1363
Incline Gymnastics

9.175 8.825 9.3508.125 35.475
35T 38T 67 34T 37 

37 

Kae lyn S kee l560
Northstars

9.375 8.875 9.2757.800 35.325
19T 35 74T 41T 38 

38 

M organ Collins1074
JET Gymnastics

8.050 9.250 8.6009.300 35.200
94 17 9T 81 39 

39 

Lydia  Hayden490
CGI

8.350 9.325 9.5757.900 35.150
93 10 73 10T 40T

40T

Zoee  Hudson496
CGI

8.950 8.100 9.1758.925 35.150
57T 60 23T 52 41T

41T

Addy M azzoni1667
Evo

9.250 8.075 9.5508.075 34.950
29T 62T 68 12T 42 

42 

Em m a Garner617
Orlando Metro Gyms

8.850 8.350 9.3758.225 34.800
68T 53T 61T 32T 43 

43 

Hannah S itzm an519
CGI

9.050 7.800 8.9258.950 34.725
50T 76T 21T 69 44 

44 

Josephine  Ba rre tt468
CGI

8.850 8.350 9.1008.375 34.675
69T 54T 50T 58T 45 

45 

A lessa  Louie502
CGI

8.900 9.025 9.4007.300 34.625
62T 25 90T 29T 46 

46 

Brooklyn W e ingardt747
Premier Gymnastics

9.125 8.000 8.4508.825 34.400
42T 64 30T 83T 47 

47 

S yvanna  Navarro1486
JPAC

8.600 7.950 9.2758.475 34.300
84T 65T 42T 42T 48 

48 
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A lly Lubbers1130
GAA

9.150 7.325 9.2758.400 34.150
39T 86 47T 43T 49T

49T

Er in T aylor1557
MW G

8.400 8.600 8.8008.350 34.150
91T 46T 55T 74 50T

50T

Kam ryn Banach1307
Aspire

8.825 8.650 9.2007.450 34.125
72T 43 87* 51 51T

51T

Brooke  Fe rra r i1098
A irborne Colorado

8.925 8.625 9.1257.450 34.125
60T 44 88* 55T 52T

52T

Lila  P ileggi555
Northstars

9.175 7.700 9.0508.175 34.100
36T 79T 64T 59 53 

53 

A shlyn Doyle1259
Champion USA

9.450 7.850 9.3507.300 33.950
15T 71T 91T 35T 54 

54 

V ictor ia  Kisch1342
Incline Gymnastics

8.900 9.000 8.1507.575 33.625
63T 27T 83T 88 55 

55 

A shlyn Yoder1498
JPAC

8.975 7.875 8.9507.800 33.600
55T 70 75T 65T 56 

56 

R iley Henderson864
C renshaws

8.975 7.350 8.8758.375 33.575
56T 85 51T 70T 57 

57 

Robyn Dunne127
5280 North

8.750 7.900 9.2507.400 33.300
80 68T 89 46T 58 

58 

Ka te  Bryant1384
Activ e

9.150 7.850 9.5756.700 33.275
40T 72T 101 11T 59 

59 

A r iana  Leedy996
CO  Aeria ls

9.200 8.700 8.1757.175 33.250
33 42T 93T 87 60 

60 

O livia  T odd889
C renshaws

8.900 6.875 9.2508.025 33.050
64T 91 69 47T 61 

61 

Isabe lla  Gee129
5280 North

8.525 6.725 9.4508.200 32.900
88 93 63 24T 62 

62 

M organ Enge ls1742
Emerge A cademy

9.275 6.500 9.3007.775 32.850
28T 95 77 40T 63 

63 

Cam i Joyce547
Northstars

9.100 7.000 8.7007.500 32.300
45T 90 86 76T 64 

64 

S am antha  S tree te r177
5280 North

8.500 6.800 8.7507.650 31.700
89 92 82T 75 65 

65 

Za r iyah Butle r253
EDGE Gymnastics

9.125 7.300 8.7006.500 31.625
43T 87T 103T 77T 66 

66 

Peyton Jenkins139
5280 North

8.700 7.450 7.0008.400 31.550
81 83 48T 93 67 

67 

Anna  Porte r1429
AGA

8.775 7.950 8.0006.500 31.225
77T 66T 104T 90T 68 

68 

Gabby Jua rez397
Precision Gymnastics

8.650 8.300 8.5505.625 31.125
82 55 107 82 69 

69 

A shley Phillips1321
Aspire

8.825 7.700 6.3507.750 30.625
73T 80T 78 95 70 

70 

Eve lyn Ba rnes1501
PGA

8.775 7.825 7.3006.675 30.575
78T 73T 102 92 71T

71T

Julia  Heckle r804
FGC

7.650 7.300 8.4507.175 30.575
96 88T 94T 84T 72T

72T
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Chloe  Gilbe rt429
Capita l

9.025 6.100 8.0007.100 30.225
51T 97 96 91T 73 

73 

M ary Lloyd584
Stars Gymnastics

8.400 6.650 8.4256.725 30.200
92T 94 100 85 74 

74 

Em m a Nipper1296
Desert Dev ils

9.225 0.000 8.9759.550 27.750
32T 103T 1 64 75 

75 

Peyton Bean601
Orlando Metro Gyms

8.900 0.000 9.6008.875 27.375
65T 104T 26T 9 76 

76 

Addie  Hew itt1079
JET Gymnastics

9.250 0.000 9.5507.950 26.750
30T 105T 70T 13T 77 

77 

Ka itlyn S chw ab1325
Aspire

9.175 0.000 9.1258.425 26.725
37T 106T 45T 56T 78 

78 

Ha iley C la rk605
Orlando Metro Gyms

9.300 0.000 9.0258.250 26.575
24T 107T 60T 60 79 

79 

M icae la  Kife r807
FGC

9.100 0.000 8.6258.175 25.900
46T 108T 65T 79T 80 

80 

Lydia  M cNa ir299
MBG

8.450 1.000 8.8757.550 25.875
90 102 85 71T 81 

81 

F rankie  M acA skill273
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.300 0.000 9.3756.950 25.625
25T 109T 97 33T 82 

82 

Zoe  C la iborne1312
Aspire

9.075 0.000 9.2757.175 25.525
47T 110T 95T 44T 83 

83 

Fa ith W orden813
FGC

8.850 0.000 8.9507.700 25.500
70T 111T 80 66T 84 

84 

T aylor  Pe ttit1320
Aspire

0.000 7.925 8.9508.375 25.250
97T 67 52T 67T 85 

85 

Aver i Robinson1554
MW G

9.025 7.900 0.0008.275 25.200
52T 69T 56T 96T 86 

86 

Ellie  W hite312
MBG

8.825 7.525 8.6750.000 25.025
74T 82 109T 78 87 

87 

Josephine  W ise1496
JPAC

9.075 8.200 0.0007.725 25.000
48T 57T 79 97T 88 

88 

Brae lyn Juve907
Just Jym

8.000 0.000 8.8757.575 24.450
95 112T 84T 72T 89 

89 

Ka te  Gary1076
JET Gymnastics

0.000 7.400 8.9507.800 24.150
98* 84 76T 68T 90T

90T

Lily Ellio tt861
C renshaws

0.000 8.125 8.1007.925 24.150
99* 59 72 89 91T

91T

Nata lie  Duczak425
Capita l

8.850 6.250 9.0000.000 24.100
71T 96 110T 61T 92 

92 

Grace  S uchecki1492
JPAC

9.475 4.000 9.0000.000 22.475
12T 99 111T 62T 93 

93 

Em ily Johnson1341
Incline Gymnastics

0.000 9.450 0.0008.650 18.100
100T 7 35T 98T 94 

94 

A shley Ga llen428
Capita l

0.000 0.000 9.2508.500 17.750
101T 113T 40T 48T 95 

95 

Ka tie  Fe rguson1472
JPAC

8.600 8.950 0.0000.000 17.550
85T 30T 112* 99T 96T

96T
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Am ber Robison517
CGI

8.925 0.000 8.6250.000 17.550
61T 114T 113* 80T 97T

97T

Eva lyn Resnick515
CGI

0.000 8.500 0.0008.925 17.425
102T 49T 24T 100T 98 

98 

Elly Eenhuis1596
Precizion 509

0.000 8.800 0.0008.450 17.250
103T 40 43 101T 99 

99 

A llison Beckw ith1466
JPAC

8.950 8.200 0.0000.000 17.150
58T 58T 114T 102T 100 

100 

Ka t Huddleston294
MBG

8.550 0.000 0.0008.225 16.775
87 115T 62T 104* 101T

101T

Elli Brow nfie ld474
CGI

0.000 8.400 0.0008.375 16.775
104T 51T 53T 103* 102T

102T

A rabe lla  Hebinck491
CGI

0.000 8.600 0.0007.950 16.550
105T 47T 71T 105T 103 

103 

Be lic ia  Hia tt492
CGI

0.000 7.550 0.0008.725 16.275
106T 81 34T 106T 104 

104 

Brae lyn M arr1003
CO  Aeria ls

0.000 7.825 0.0008.275 16.100
107T 74T 57T 107T 105 

105 

S haron Lee441
Capita l

8.950 5.550 0.0001.000 15.500
59T 98 108 108T 106 

106 

Ka ia  Bochow1093
A irborne Colorado

0.000 7.150 0.0008.175 15.325
108T 89 66T 109T 107 

107 

Anna  Pre tna r304
MBG

0.000 7.800 0.0006.850 14.650
109T 77T 98 110T 108 

108 

Chloe  S a lski1222
Midwest Elite

0.000 0.000 6.9005.700 12.600
110T 116T 106 94 109 

109 

S am antha  S loan1088
JET Gymnastics

0.000 2.650 9.0000.000 11.650
111T 100 115T 63T 110 

110 

Zora  M organ639
Orlando Metro Gyms

0.000 1.900 0.0009.500 11.400
112T 101 3T 111T 111 

111 

S ophia  Pa r is1488
JPAC

0.000 9.300 0.0000.000 9.300
113T 14T 116T 112T 112 

112 

O livia  Bandurski1212
Midwest Elite

0.000 8.950 0.0000.000 8.950
114T 31T 117T 113T 113 

113 

Ella  Easton1075
JET Gymnastics

0.000 8.900 0.0000.000 8.900
115T 34T 118T 114T 114 

114 

Julia  R ice644
Orlando Metro Gyms

0.000 8.825 0.0000.000 8.825
116T 39T 119T 115T 115 

115 

Lucy W hite893
C renshaws

8.775 0.000 0.0000.000 8.775
79T 117T 120T 116T 116 

116 

Adia  F r ie sen1756
JET Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0008.650 8.650
117T 118T 36T 117T 117 

117 

A shlyn Ortiona1013
CO  Aeria ls

0.000 7.725 0.0000.000 7.725
118T 78 121T 118T 118 

118 

Ava  Cessna897
Just Jym

0.000 0.000 0.0007.225 7.225
119T 119T 92 119T 119 

119 

S ophia  W hite1759
Aspire

0.000 0.000 0.0006.800 6.800
120T 120T 99 120T 120 

120 
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Leah T oepfe r1225
Midwest Elite

0.000 0.000 0.0006.300 6.300
121T 121T 105 121T 121 

121 

Le ilah Ca lleo1277
Desert Dev ils

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
122* 122* 122* 122* 122*

122*

Grace  Yor i1306
Desert Dev ils

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
123* 123* 123* 123* 123*

123*

Elle  Hadr ick1761
5280 North

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
124* 124* 124* 124* 124*

124*

S arah Best1273
Desert Dev ils

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
125* 125* 125* 125* 125*

125*

S um m er A rvane tes932
CO  Aeria ls

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
126* 126* 126* 126* 126*

126*

Ellie  Binger938
CO  Aeria ls

0.000 __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
127* 127* 127* 127* 127*

127*

Jordis  Eichm an957
CO  Aeria ls

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
128* 128* 128* 128* 128*

128*
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